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2025/26 12th round, Match #69
Tuesday, 07.10.2025, 12:00, , Makariv. 12°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

3 : 2

«Penuel» Kryvyi Rih

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
23 Muzychenko Anton (C)
40 Makhonin Artem
21 Baranov Mykyta
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
66 Vechurko Mykola
77 Klymenko Stepan
11 Kudelin Maksym
7 Huskov Oleksandr
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn

Substitutes
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
96 Sharii Yehor
95 Holovko Maksym
6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh
19 Minenko Yevhenii
4 Kochubynskyi Fedir
97 Dziuba Vladyslav
2 Tytarenko Yevhen
8 Hrizdak Oleksandr

Coach
Tsebro Mykhailo

1 Hudachenko Illia
20 Liashchenko Oleksii
8 Petrunich Daniil (C)
5
14
13 Kaplunov Illia
97 Bokulev Bohdan
6 Markevych Oleksandr
11 Poltavets Artem
7 Matsiiuk Ivan
4

Substitutes
12 Sytko Danylo
16
25 Bilokon Viktor
10 Lebediev Oleksandr
22 Bairuk Nazar
18 Tatarov Kyrylo
88 Tarasenko Bohdan
64 Vinichenko Dmytro
96 Nefedov Nikita
77 Rudniev Illia
33 Nosovskyi Serhii

Coach
Solodenko Ihor

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #69
Tuesday, 07.10.2025, 12:00, , Makariv. 12°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

3 : 2 «Penuel» Kryvyi Rih

5' 8 Petrunich Daniil

55 Kovalov Rostyslav 15'

16' 97 Bokulev Bohdan

21 Baranov Mykyta 46'

54' 6 Markevych Oleksandr
88 Tarasenko Bohdan

9 Ovcharuk Valentyn 54'

56' 88 Tarasenko Bohdan

59' 97 Bokulev Bohdan
10 Kulakevych Vladyslav

95 Holovko Maksym 62'

21 Baranov Mykyta 69'

69' 13 Kaplunov Illia

9 Ovcharuk Valentyn
6 Ostrolutskyi Oleh 71'

74' 13 Kaplunov Illia
22 Bairuk Nazar

74' 7 Matsiiuk Ivan
10 Lebediev Oleksandr

40 Makhonin Artem 74'

95 Holovko Maksym 77'

7 Huskov Oleksandr
97 Dziuba Vladyslav 80'

77 Klymenko Stepan 81'

84' 11 Poltavets Artem
25 Bilokon Viktor

84' 4 
33 Nosovskyi Serhii

66 Vechurko Mykola 87'

66 Vechurko Mykola 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


